CHAPTERED & VETOED BILLS ANALYZED BY FTB IN 2016

October 4, 2016

Committee Committee Board Mtg Intro Amended Type of Draft Due Revenue
Due Date Hearing Date
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Date

Analyst Testimony Date Date Doc Date Analyst

Final Due
Date

Final
Distribution

Pos

Comm

Location

State Employment/Adverse Actions Against Employees Are Not Valid Unless Notice & Investigation Is Completed Within One

Year After Cause for Discipline Arose
Jennings JC 02/26/2015  09/30/2016 EB Hirst
Jennings JC 02/26/2015  04/12/2016  SA 04/26/2016 Hirst

California Domestic Violence Victims Fund

Obatolu JC 02/27/2015  09/13/2016 Angaretis
Obatolu JC 02/27/2015  08/22/2016 EB Angaretis
Obatolu JC 02/27/2015  06/09/2016 SA  06/24/2016 Angaretis

05/13/2016

07/14/2016

08/24/2016
05/05/2016

08/24/2016
06/16/2016

Limited Liability Company Partnership, Partnership & Corporation Return Due Dates

Milam GH 02/03/2016 ~ 09/14/2016 Kiltz
Milam GH 02/03/2016  08/16/2016 EB Kiltz
Milam GH 02/03/2016  04/13/2016 AN 04/27/2016 Kiltz

School Supplies for Homeless Children Fund

Obatolu GH 02/04/2016  09/22/2016 Saclee
Obatolu GH 02/04/2016  08/22/2016 EB Saelee
Obatolu GH 02/04/2016  08/09/2016 NR 08/24/2016 Saelee

Earned Income Refundable Credit Notification Requirements

Milam GH 02/09/2016  09/13/2016 Gobuty
Milam GH 02/09/2016  08/16/2016 EB Gobuty
Milam GH 02/09/2016  04/07/2016  SA 04/22/2016 Gobuty

05/16/2016

09/13/2016

05/11/2016

08/17/2016
04/18/2016

08/23/2016

08/18/2016
04/25/2016

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Vetoed
Vetoed

Chaptered
Chaptered
Chaptered

Chaptered
Chaptered
Chaptered

Chaptered
Chaptered
Chaptered

Chaptered
Chaptered
Chaptered

16-289
16-289
16-289

16-348
16-348
16-348

16-447
16-447
16-447

16-294
16-294
16-294

Modify Definitions and Transfer Responsibility Relating to Campaign Activity of Nonprofits Receiving Public Resources from

the FTB to the FFPC
Deatherage JC 02/18/2016  09/29/2016 Modjtahedi
Deatherage JC 02/18/2016  08/31/2016 EB Modjtahedi

Deatherage JC 02/18/2016  08/15/2016  SA 08/29/2016 Modjtahedi

Special Olympics Fund

Obatolu GH 02/18/2016  09/22/2016 Saelee
Obatolu GH 02/18/2016  08/29/2016 EB Saelee
Obatolu GH 02/18/2016  08/19/2016  SA 09/06/2016 Saelee

Type 1 Diabetes Research Fund

Obatolu GH 02/19/2016  09/22/2016 Saelee
Obatolu GH 02/19/2016  08/17/2016 EB Saelee
Obatolu GH 02/19/2016  04/27/2016 NR 05/11/2016 Saelee

State Agency Information Security Costs Annual Report
Jennings JC 02/19/2016  09/16/2016 Saelee
Jennings JC 02/19/2016  08/24/2016 EB Saelee
Jennings JC 02/19/2016  08/15/2016 SA 08/29/2016 Saclee

09/16/2016

09/23/2016

05/31/2016

09/16/2016

09/01/2016
08/23/2016

08/30/2016
08/25/2016

08/18/2016
05/04/2016

08/25/2016

Community Development Financial Institution Deposits Credit/Extend Sunset and Repeal Dates

Milam JC 02/19/2016  09/13/2016 EB Tuttle
Milam JC 02/19/2016  08/19/2016  SA 09/06/2016 Tuttle
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09/23/2016

08/31/2016
08/31/2016

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Chaptered
Chaptered
Chaptered

Chaptered
Chaptered
Chaptered

Chaptered
Chaptered
Chaptered

Chaptered
Chaptered
Chaptered

Vetoed
Vetoed

16-825
16-825
16-825

16-465
16-465
16-465

16-468
16-468
16-468

16-389
16-389
16-389
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Analyst Testimony Date Date

Doc

Date Analyst

Final Due

Date

Public Records/Requests for State Agency Records on Internet Web Site

Jennings JC 02/19/2016  09/09/2016
Jennings JC 02/19/2016  08/22/2016
Jennings JC 02/19/2016  06/16/2016

EB
NR

Hirst
Hirst
06/30/2016 Hirst

Joint Returns/Dissolution of Marriage Court Orders

Milam GH 02/14/2015  09/29/2016
Milam GH 02/14/2015  01/13/2016

EB
SA

Gobuty
01/28/2016 Gobuty

07/20/2016

02/17/2016

Final
Distribution

08/23/2016
06/30/2016

08/19/2016
02/05/2016

Pos

Pending

Pending

Comm Location

Chaptered
Chaptered
Chaptered

Vetoed
Vetoed

New Advanced Strategic Aircraft Program for the U.S. Airforce Employment (ASAP) Credit/Extends Repeal Date

Deitchman ~ GH 01/07/2016  06/27/2016
Deitchman ~ GH 01/07/2016  06/16/2016
Deitchman ~ GH 01/07/2016  06/14/2016

EB
NR

Tuttle
Tuttle
06/28/2016 Tuttle

07/18/2016

Fresh Fruits or Vegetables Donation Credit/Low-Income Housing Credit

Deitchman ~ GH 01/07/2016  06/27/2016
Deitchman ~ GH 01/07/2016  06/16/2016
Deitchman ~ GH 01/07/2016  06/14/2016

Mortgage Forgiveness Debt Relief
Deatherage GH 01/25/2016  09/13/2016
Deatherage ~ GH 01/25/2016  06/23/2016

EB
AN

EB
NR

06/24/2016

Kiltz
07/12/2016 Kiltz

07/14/2016

07/29/2016

06/16/2016
06/16/2016

06/16/2016
06/16/2016

09/02/2016
06/24/2016

Pending

Pending

Pending

Chaptered
Chaptered
Chaptered

Chaptered
Chaptered
Chaptered

Vetoed
Vetoed

16-275
16-275
16-275

16-31
16-31
16-31

16-32
16-32
16-32

FTB Collect Restitution Orders Referred by Counties/If County Elects to Collect Fines or Orders They Must Coordinate Effort

with FTB

Jennings GH 02/16/2016  09/27/2016
Jennings GH 02/16/2016  08/25/2016
Jennings GH 02/16/2016  08/18/2016

Earned Income Refundable Credit

Milam GH 02/16/2016  09/27/2016
Milam GH 02/16/2016  08/30/2016
Milam GH 02/16/2016  08/19/2016
Code Maintenance

Deatherage JC 02/18/2016  07/22/2016
Deatherage JC 02/18/2016  06/30/2016
Deatherage JC 02/18/2016  05/16/2016

Revive the Salton Sea Fund

Obatolu GH 02/19/2016  08/26/2016
Obatolu GH 02/19/2016  08/16/2016
Obatolu GH 02/19/2016  06/15/2016

Voluntary Contributions

Obatolu GH 03/07/2016  09/24/2016
Obatolu GH 03/07/2016  08/25/2016
Obatolu GH 03/07/2016  06/16/2016

EB
SA

EB
AN

EB
NR

EB
NR

EB
SA

Kiltz
Kiltz
09/01/2016 Kiltz

Angaretis
Angaretis
09/06/2016 Angaretis

Hirst
Hirst
05/31/2016 Hirst

Gojnic
Gojnic
06/29/2016 Gojnic

Saclee
Saclee
06/30/2016 Saclee
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09/21/2016

09/23/2016

06/17/2016

07/19/2016

07/20/2016

08/26/2016

08/31/2016
08/31/2016

07/01/2016
05/18/2016

08/18/2016
06/20/2016

08/29/2016
06/21/2016

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Chaptered
Chaptered
Chaptered

Chaptered
Chaptered
Chaptered

Chaptered
Chaptered
Chaptered

Chaptered
Chaptered
Chaptered

Chaptered
Chaptered
Chaptered

16-718
16-718
16-718

16-722
16-722
16-722

16-86
16-86
16-86

16-219
16-219
16-219

16-597
16-597
16-597
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Committee Committee Board Mtg Intro Amended Type of Draft Due Revenue Final Due Final
Due Date Hearing Date  Date Analyst Testimony Date Date Doc Date Analyst Date Distribution  Pos Comm Location
SBX2-2 Hernandez Exclusion/Qualified Health Service Plan Income
Deitchman ~ GH 02/22/2016  03/01/2016 Kiltz Chaptered
Deitchman ~ GH 02/22/2016  02/29/2016 EB Kiltz 03/01/2016 Chaptered
Deitchman ~ GH 02/22/2016 AN 03/07/2016 Kiltz 03/24/2016 Pending Chaptered
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16-2
16-2
16-2



